

Project Bid Tabulation

Natrop Landing Storm Sewer
 City of Omro
 Project Number: 0-0439-047
 Bid Opening: March 23, 2017; 10 AM
 Engineer: Michael S. Siewert, P.E.



Item	Description	Plan Quantity	Wood Sewer & Excavating, Inc. New London, WI		Robt. J. Immel Exc., Inc. Greenville, WI		Four-Way Construction of WI, Inc. Berlin, WI		
			Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	
Traffic Control									
1	Lump Sum Traffic Control	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	
	Traffic Control Subtotal			\$1,200.00		\$950.00		\$750.00	
Erosion Control									
1	Each Sediment Log Inlet Protection	10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	
2	Lump Sum Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
	Erosion Control Subtotal			\$1,900.00		\$3,250.00		\$5,900.00	
Storm Sewer Construction									
1	Lump Sum Remove and Salvage Existing 24" CMP	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
2	Each Existing Manhole Connection	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	
3	Linear Feet Pavement Saw Cut	140.00	\$2.00	\$280.00	\$2.50	\$350.00	\$3.50	\$490.00	
4	Linear Feet 24" RCP CL III Storm Sewer	249.00	\$48.00	\$11,952.00	\$57.50	\$14,317.50	\$74.45	\$18,538.05	
5	Linear Feet 12" PVC Storm Sewer	469.00	\$38.00	\$17,822.00	\$35.50	\$16,649.50	\$61.95	\$29,054.55	
6	Linear Feet 10" PVC Storm Sewer	243.00	\$38.00	\$9,234.00	\$33.50	\$8,140.50	\$60.25	\$14,640.75	
7	Vertical Feet 4' Diameter Manhole (2)	6.08	\$440.00	\$2,675.20	\$490.00	\$2,979.20	\$557.00	\$3,386.56	
8	Each Manhole Frame and Cover	2.00	\$590.00	\$1,180.00	\$370.00	\$740.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	
9	Each Yard Drains with Casting	5.00	\$975.00	\$4,875.00	\$1,490.00	\$7,450.00	\$1,355.00	\$6,775.00	
10	Each Sump Pump Connection Tees	5.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$710.00	\$3,550.00	
11	Each 12" Endwall	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	
	Storm Sewer Construction Subtotal			\$52,398.20		\$56,416.70		\$78,749.91	
Restoration									
1	Lineal Feet Ditch Grading	400.00	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	
2	Lineal Feet Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter	15.00	\$48.00	\$720.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$66.50	\$997.50	
3	Square Yards Furnish and Install Erosion Matt (CI Blanket Single Net)	2,000.00	\$2.30	\$4,600.00	\$1.75	\$3,500.00	\$1.75	\$3,500.00	
4	Square Yards Topsoil, Seed and Fertilize	2,400.00	\$4.80	\$11,520.00	\$4.25	\$10,200.00	\$6.75	\$16,200.00	
5	Tons CABC	70.00	\$15.80	\$1,106.00	\$14.50	\$1,015.00	\$11.00	\$770.00	
6	Square Yards 3-1/2" HMA (Street)	69.00	\$55.00	\$3,795.00	\$85.00	\$5,865.00	\$60.00	\$4,140.00	
7	Square Feet 2" Asphaltic Concrete Driveway Repair	200.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$6.25	\$1,250.00	\$2.60	\$520.00	
	Restoration Subtotal			\$26,641.00		\$26,955.00		\$29,327.50	
PROJECT TOTAL					\$82,139.20		\$87,571.70		\$114,727.41